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Piton a filet pas métrique

Référence : 0170060

Références produits

REFERENCE

Piton a filet pas métrique

- Acier zingué blanc
- Pas métrique

DIAMETRE EN MM LONGUEUR EN MM

QUANTITE A SAISIR POUR
UN CONDITIONNEMENT

BOITE

0170060

0170061

0170062

0170063

6 60
8 60
10 75
12 90

25

25

10

10
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